
K I N D E R K I N O
&  B R U N C H

Jetztz reservieren

Brasserie Süd | Bahnhofplatz 15 | 8001 Zürich
brasserie-sued.ch | @brasserie.sued

JEDES WOCHENENDE IN DER BRASSERIE SÜD

KINOPROGRAMM
04. Mai
10. Mai
11. Mai
18. Mai
24. Mai
25. Mai
01. Juni

Dschungelbuch
Ratatouille
Winnie Pooh
König der Löwen
Garfield
Pettersson & Findus
Nemo

https://www.sevenrooms.com/explore/brasseriesudthecounter/reservations/create/search?date=2025-05-04&party_size=4

